

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1413 OF 2004

KAUSHIK HIMMATSINGHKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1414 of 2004

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1415 of 2004

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 06/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran , Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

is Office to state as to whether these matters are to be listed before th

court or not in view of Circular dated 28.11.2006.

List again on 15.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns